

CITY OF NAPA (PM00111)

Priority (Lowest Number Is Top Priority)	County Location	Implementing Agency	Bridge number from Inspection Report	Local Agency Bridge ID	Facility Carried	Feature Intersected	Location	Sufficiency Rating	SD/FO Status	Work Description	Deck Area (ft ²)	Total Particip. Cost	Unit Cost (\$/ft ²)	Federal Share	Running Fed Summary	Local Share	Running Local Share
1	Napa	City of Napa	21C0010		Jefferson St	Napa Creek	At Cedar Ave	55.8	FO	Remove unsound concrete, clean exposed reinforcement and patch spalls	5,684.00	74,859	13	65,606	65,606	9,253	9,253
2	Napa	City of Napa	21C0003		Trancas St	Napa River	1.3 MI E SR 29	85.3		Deck-methacrylate, joint seal replacement	19,200.00	86,427	5	75,745	141,351	10,682	19,935
3	Napa	City of Napa	21C0011		Lincoln Ave	Napa River	Just W SR 121	65.8	SD	Deck-methacrylate, joint seal replacement, clean exposed reinforcement and patch spalls	13,727.00	82,673	6	72,455	213,805	10,218	30,153
4	Napa	City of Napa	21C0044		Main St	Napa Creek	Southeast Pearl St	36.7	SD	Deck-methacrylate	1,344.00	27,844	21	24,402	238,208	3,442	33,595
5	Napa	City of Napa	21C0039		Soscol Ave	Napa River	0.1 M S First St	87.0	SD	Deck-methacrylate	10,800.00	50,777	5	44,501	282,709	6,276	39,871
6	Napa	City of Napa	21C0012		Third St	Napa River	Just W Soscol Ave	76.5	SD	Deck-methacrylate	19,055.00	96,739	5	84,782	367,491	11,957	51,828
										Subtotal Participating Cost	-	419,319	-	-	367,491	-	51,828
										Design (prev obligation)	-	40,785	-	35,744	403,235	5,041	56,869
										CM (15%)	-	63,320	-	55,494	458,729	7,826	64,695
										Contingency (10%)	-	41,932	-	36,749	495,478	5,183	69,878
										Total Participating Cost	-	565,356	-	-	495,478	-	69,878
										Project Total (Fed+Local)	565,356						